KLSE - La Crosse - La Crosse Muni

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 4 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface
Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone
Runway 13/ 31
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

La Crosse Muni ATIS
La Crosse Muni ATIS
La Crosse Muni ATIS
La Crosse Muni ATIS
La Crosse Muni UNICOM
La Crosse Muni CTAF
La Crosse Muni CTAF
La Crosse Muni UNICOM
La Crosse Muni CTAF

Wisconsin

United States of America
K5

649ft (198m)

GMT -6

43.87928, -91.25664
land

KLSE

LSE

LSE

1585m (5200ft)
46° /226°

46m (150ft)
asphalt

2667m (8750ft)
179°/359°

46m (151ft)

concrete

Om (Oft) / 345m (1132ft)
4m (13ft) / Om (Oft)

1842m (604 3ft)
125°/305°

46m (150ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 223m (732ft)

124.950
124.950
124.950
124.950
122.950
118.450
118.450
122.950
118.450
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La Crosse Muni UNICOM
La Crosse Muni UNICOM
La Crosse Muni CTAF
La Crosse Muni GND
La Crosse Muni GND
La Crosse Muni GND
La Crosse Muni GND
La Crosse Muni TWR
La Crosse Muni TWR
La Crosse Muni TWR
La Crosse Muni TWR

122.950
122.950
118.450
121.800
121.800
121.800
121.800
118.450
118.450
118.450
118.450

La Crosse Muni APP/Dep Minneapolis 128.600

ARTCC

La Crosse Muni APP/Dep Minneapolis 128.600

ARTCC

La Crosse Muni APP/Dep Minneapolis 128.600

ARTCC

La Crosse Muni APP/Dep Minneapolis 128.600

ARTCC

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 18 111.1
3°GS 18 111.1

Nearby beacons

code identifier

LSE CROSSE DME

LS MINDI (LA CROSSE) NDB
ODI NODINE VORTAC

CMY MC COY NDB
UKN DME

18.00mi
18.00mi

VOK VOLK (CAMP DOUGLAS) TACAN

Disclaimer

dist
0.1
7.4
9.3
26.8
38
43.3

bearing frequency
168.5° 108.40
358.1° 272
278.9° 117.90
84.5° 412
205.1° 116.60
86.3° 110.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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